3° TRAIL DEL CASTELLO
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DESTALLES
URSIC
GERLI
BERTOSSI
CLEMENTE
BERALDO
BORTOLUZZI
DOVIER
CORRADINI
MIDENA
CANZIANI
AMBROSI
MARINO
MICOLI
IACUMIN
COCETTI
BARACANI
BAIT

PEZ
MOZINA
FELEPPA
PUTELLI
BELLINI
ZOLIA
CASTELLANI
SABADIN
HRODETSKA
SPECOGNA
GRATTON
FANTINI
VIRGILIO
BISANZI
STELLA
BABICH
RUTAR
MINIGUTTI
GALOPIN
DI GIOSEFFO
ZECCHIN
FONTANOT
MONOPOLI
BRAVO

DE GREGORIO
TOMAT
FUMIS
COLLOVATI
SABATINI
LAZZARI
BOLETIG
NOACCO
BURINI
BABICH
BENOLICH
TONINI
VIRGOLINI
DE MONTE
ZANETTE
NEGRINO
FRANZ

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

NomeAtleta
ANDREA
PAOLO
MATTEO
DANIELE
STEFANO
GIANNI
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
DANIELE
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
NAZZARENO
ENNIO
IZTOK
PAOLO
LUIGINO
STEFANO
MATTEO
LAURA
MASSIMO
TETIANA
DAVID
ALESSANDRA
CHIARA
PAOLO
PAOLO
STEFANO
FEDERICA
KRIS
ROBERTO
NICOLA
GIANPIETRO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
LUCA
PAOLO
CALOGERO
ROBERTO
IVAN
ROBERTO
ANTONELLA
LUIGI
GIORDANO
CRISTIAN
OMAR
FULVIO
DARIO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
ALESSIO
CLAUDIA
FEDERICO

Categ
SM35
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF50
SM50
SF35
SM45
SF60
SF40
SM45
SM55
SM45
SF
SM
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM
SM55
SM45
SM70
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM60
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM65
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM50

Societa

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GM GORIZIA

U.S. STELLA ALPINA

GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GM GORIZIA

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GM GORIZIA

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE

GM GORIZIA

JALMICCO CORSE

GM GORIZIA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE

ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
MARATONINA UDINESE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
RUNCARD

JALMICCO CORSE

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA BUJA

FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
RUNCARD

GM GORIZIA

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
U.S.ACLI MARATHON CHIETI
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
MARATONINA UDINESE
MARATONINA UDINESE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
JALMICCO CORSE

JALMICCO CORSE

GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO

GORIZIA 30.10.2022

Pett
23
130
73
109
21
10
144
44
221
180
61
46
162
134
19
82
38
156
212
125
47
107
50
99
219
95
187
206
66
220
20

17
54
204
113

142
131

202
37
62
32
15
11
74

148
57
78

186
55
18

118

102
35
25

126
65

Tempo
0.38.04
0.38.13
0.39.00
0.39.20
0.39.37
0.39.47
0.39.52
0.39.59
0.40.01
0.40.04
0.40.12
0.40.33
0.40.54
0.40.54
0.41.16
0.41.32
0.41.38
0.42.14
0.42.17
0.42.20
0.42.24
0.42.32
0.42.48
0.43.04
0.43.10
0.43.17
0.43.27
0.43.33
0.43.45
0.43.50
0.43.53
0.43.54
0.43.58
0.44.37
0.44.44
0.44.46
0.45.04
0.45.08
0.45.21
0.45.32
0.45.38
0.45.39
0.45.44
0.45.45
0.45.49
0.46.03
0.46.16
0.46.20
0.46.26
0.46.40
0.47.09
0.47.17
0.47.35
0.47.38
0.48.05
0.48.07
0.48.16
0.48.25
0.48.30
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

53
54
55
56
57
8
58
59
9
60
61
62
63
10
64
65
11
12
66
67
68
69
70
71
13
72
14
73
15
74
75
76
16
77
17
78
18
19
79
20
80
21
81
22
82
23
83
84
24
25
26
85
27
86
87

FURLAN
MARANGONE
BOLETIG
CANDOLO
BOLETIG
BORGHES
GOSPARINI
BON
ORLANDINI
PASQUALINI
BERTANI
GALIANO
PECORARI
PENCO
OLIvVO
PISTAMIGLIO
BRACHETTI
FORGIARINI
GIACOMINI
BONINI
TONUT
GURTNER
SEVERINI
STRADI
FANTINI
IRMICI

BAN

LEPRE

CALZI
EGARESE
RECUPERO
PIPP

JOoVIC
CETTOLO
DONATO
ARCESE
CASTELLAN
HERVATIC
OSELLADORE
AGRIMI
MILANO
ZANDIGIACOMO
LANOTTE
BUSSETTI
DEAN
PASTORE
TRAPANI
ZAPPATERRA
STARRI
BANDEL
SCHMIDT
RUZZIER
BIASIN

PIN

DOz

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

ROBERTO
SANDRO
DAVIDE
REMO
SIMONE
MARINELLA
ANDREA
TIZIANO
CRISTINA
ALESSANDRO
uGo

ENZO
DAVIDE
DEBORAH
CLAUDIO
MARCO
GRAZIA
ELENA
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
SABRINA
ROSSANO
BARBARA
MARCO
NELLY
LUCA
STEFANO
CORRADO
BOJANA
ENNIO
VALENTINA
ALESSANDRO
SILVIA
SARA
ROBERTO
CHIARA
FLAVIO
MARGHERITA
LUCA
CHIARA
PAOLO
BEATRICE
PAOLO
LUCA
SILIANA
DORA
SONIA
MARINO
ELENA
FULVIO
GIORGIO

SM65
SM70
SM
SM60
SM
SF50
SM55
SM50
SF40
SM50
SM65
SM65
SM
SF40
SM65
SM55
SF60
SF55
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM55
SM65
SF50
SM45
SF55
SM65
SF60
SM55
SM55
SM55
SF40
SM70
SF45
SM55
SF35
SF35
SM65
SF
SM75s
SF65s
SM35
SF35
SM60
SF50
SM45
SM40
SF55
SF65s
SF50
SM70
SF40
SM65
SM65

JALMICCO CORSE

JALMICCO CORSE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
JALMICCO CORSE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GM GORIZIA

POLISPORTIVA TRATTORIA FRIULI
GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA MONFALCONE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
RUNCARD

TRIESTE ATLETICA APS

GM GORIZIA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GM GORIZIA

FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

ATLETICA BUJA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
ATLETICA MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
JALMICCO CORSE

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
APD MIRAMAR TRIESTE
NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI
TRIESTE ATLETICA APS
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
JALMICCO CORSE

GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GM TEENAGER STARANZANO
GM GORIZIA

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
TRIESTE ATLETICA APS
RUNCARD

FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE

GM GS AQUILE FRIULANE

GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
RUNCARD

ATLETICA MONFALCONE
GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GS SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE
U.S. STELLA ALPINA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA TRIESTE
GM GORIZIA

RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
AMICI DEL PORTO DI TRIESTE

GORIZIA 30.10.2022

108
116
56
110
58
43
176
177
14
68
209
215
203
92
42
223
103
214
84
59
16
85
218
69
114
207
182
133
216
146
93
208
213
115
64
53
205

172
211
124
137
160
165
145
224
210
33
98
158
222
94
48
152
155

0.48.32
0.48.38
0.48.50
0.48.59
0.49.00
0.49.29
0.49.33
0.50.02
0.50.09
0.51.07
0.51.17
0.52.00
0.52.07
0.52.14
0.52.25
0.52.26
0.52.32
0.53.01
0.53.30
0.54.02
0.54.06
0.54.17
0.55.04
0.55.09
0.55.34
0.55.37
0.55.51
0.56.03
0.56.36
0.56.51
0.57.12
0.57.15
0.57.17
0.58.48
0.59.08
0.59.08
0.59.12
0.59.13
1.00.05
1.00.15
1.01.46
1.02.05
1.02.57
1.03.02
1.03.20
1.03.27
1.04.06
1.04.34
1.04.39
1.04.43
1.07.26
1.12.04
1.12.05
1.17.02
1.25.59



